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Male

Roles Offered

Research

Automation 

BATCH PROFILE BTech. 2020-24

Gender Ratio
Female

Data Analyst

Quality Analyst
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Web Developer

Top Recruiters

64%

9%
9%

9%

9%
70%

30%



MR. RUDRESH AGASKAR
DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

NMIMS INDORE
+91 7312581506

rudresh.agaskar@nmims.edu 

SENIOR EXECUTIVE 
NMIMS INDORE
+91 7312581507

harsh.khanna@nmims.edu

MR. HARSH KHANNA 

AVI SHARMA MANAS AGRAWAL PRANAV KADAM SHUBHAM BARTHWALTANISHKA SINGH

STUDENT PLACEMENT COORDINATORS

PLACEMENT TEAM

MS. YASHIKA SHARMA
PLACEMENT COORDINATOR  

NMIMS INDORE
+91 7312581509

yashika.sharma@nmims.edu
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avi.sharma435@
nmims.edu.in

manas.agrawal435@
nmims.edu.in

tanishka.singh434@
nmims.edu.in

pranav.kadam369@
nmims.edu.in

shubham.barthwal431@
nmims.edu.in
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